
Списак диплома

364/13
577/18
685/17

41/14
1522/20

673/19
190/11
229/18
652/16

55/14
671/19
350/13
534/20
688/18
526/22
581/21
549/15
224/16
721/20

1504/20
526/20

1521/20
123/14

90/17
574/21
666/20
581/20
617/20
317/16
155/12

1517/20
724/20
529/21

1511/21
699/17
610/21
665/19

Бр. инд.

Антић Драгослав Владан
Богдановић Витомир Ана
Бојовић Радиша Горан
Бувач Горан Марија
Васовић Владе Александар
Вукајловић Сретен Данијела
Вукаловић Славко Владимир
Вукмановић Никола Катарина
Вучинић Никола Љиљана
Гавриловић Мирко Ива
Деспотовић Милојко Дејан
Abdulazeez Sani Sulaiman
Ђокић Станислав Владимир
Зарић Радомир Драшко
Јанковић Ратко Неда
Јовановић Владан Ивона
Јочић Зоран Душан
Кашћелан Душан Светлана
Кнежевић Милан Немања
Коцић Драгољуб Данило
Крунић Дејан Јелена
Лазић Љубиша Душан
Лукић Предраг Марија
Мајсторовић Милорад Милош
Маричић Дејан Никола
Маркићевић Драган Александар
Матић Владислав Андреј
Матовић Јагош Дајана
Миленковић Иван Невена
Миленковић Александар Петар
Милијашевић Бобан Војкан
Митић Слободан Александра
Митрић Милан Николина
Митровић Зоран Кристина
Мићовић Драган Милан
Недовић Драган Даница
Нешковић Јован Петар

Презиме, име родитеља и
име

 1.
 2.
 3.
 4.
 5.
 6.
 7.
 8.
 9.

 10.
 11.
 12.
 13.
 14.
 15.
 16.
 17.
 18.
 19.
 20.
 21.
 22.
 23.
 24.
 25.
 26.
 27.
 28.
 29.
 30.
 31.
 32.
 33.
 34.
 35.
 36.
 37.

Р. бр.



Списак диплома

515/21
672/20
593/18

95/13
359/13
527/22
567/21
591/21
692/19

1502/20
78/13

659/20
52/15

1529/14
145/17
683/21
566/21

13/18
682/16
582/19
317/13

Бр. инд.

Николић Ђорђе Катарина
Najafov Fikret Ali Huseyn
Павић Дејан Лука
Павловић Зоран Лазар
Петровић Бранко Јанко
Праштало Милорад Гордан
Радојичић Александар Ђорђе
Раичевић Вукосав Лука
Савић Предраг Милица
Савић Велемир Стојан
Симеоновић Жељко Никола
Сомборски Синиша Александар
Спасић Срђан Јован
Стаменковић Драган Ана
Стојановић Нинослав Доротеја
Стојановић Владимир Никола
Терзић Зоран Слађана
Тодоровић Драган Тања
Топовић Ђорђије Милан
Тошић Милорад Анђелка
Шимшић Ненад Ђорђе

Презиме, име родитеља и
име

 38.
 39.
 40.
 41.
 42.
 43.
 44.
 45.
 46.
 47.
 48.
 49.
 50.
 51.
 52.
 53.
 54.
 55.
 56.
 57.
 58.

Р. бр.


